4 Acton/Georgetown, Friday, January 13, 2006

Here’s just a sa

Ony 66,000 km!! Leather & P. Moonroof. Balance of

mpl

e of over 250 vehicles we have i

—— - C—

ONE BIG
SALE A YEAR

MAKES CHANGING THE PRICES EASY.

2003 FORD FUCUS ZTW

Ford Warranty. Stk. #127611
Was $14,995. Now $11,995!

2002 TOYOTA TUNDRA ACCESS CAB LTD 4X4
Only 80,000 km!! Leather interior, loaded. Balance of

Toyota Warranty. Stk. #290459
Was $27,995. Now $25,990!

2002 NISSAN PATHFINDER CHILKOOT 4X4
Only 91,000 km!! Auto, air, pw,, pl, cruise & tilt.

Balance of Nissan Warranty. Stk. #716069
Was $19,995. Now $15,990!

2004 CHEVROLET VENTURE
Only 55,000 km!! Auto, air, pl, CD, tilt.
Balance of GM Warranty. Stk. #144599

Was $13,995. Now $11,995!

n stock.

2001 SATURN LW200

Only 91,000 km!! Leather interior, auto, air, pw, pl,

cruise & tilt. Stk. #532523
Was $10,995. Now $8,950!

YEAR MAKE

MODEL

ACURA

2003

Acura CL 3.2 Type S

BUICK

2002
2002
2001
2003

Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick

Century Special Edition
Century Limited

Regal LS

Regal LS

CADILLLAC

2001
2003
2003

Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac

Seville SLS
CTS
CTS

CHEVROLET

2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
1999
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

Cavalier LS

Impala

Venture

Venture

Impala

Venture LS Extended
Venture LS

Impala

Impala

Silverado X-Cab LT 4x4
Impala LS

Trailblazer LS 4x4

$10 LS X-Cab LS Steps
Monte Carlo SS
Silverado X-Cab
Avalanche Z-66
Suburban LT 4x4
Avalanche Z-71
Avalanche Z-71
Suburban LT 4x4
Silverado LT -Cab 4x4 Z

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

DODGE

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003

FORD
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002

Caravan SE Quads
Caravan SE

Grand Caravan Sport
Grand Caravan Sport
Grand Caravan Sport
Ram SLT Crew Cab 4X4
Ram SLT Crew Cab 4X4

Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Windstar Sport
Focus Wagon ZTW
Windstar Sport WTV
Focus ZTS

Escape XLS
Windstar Sport WTV

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Freestar SE
Freestar SE

Windstar SEL with Leather

Escape XLT 4x4

Explorer XLT 4x4

F150 XLT X-Cab 4x4
Escape XLT 4x4
Explorer Eddie Bauer 4x

UR 22

Ford
Ford
Ford

EL1.6

Cavalier Z-24
Caravan SE
Grand Caravan
Taurus SE

Escort ZX3
Focus Wagon SE
Taurus SE
Hyundai Elantra VE
Nissan Sentra GXE
Oldsmobile  Intrigue GL
Oldsmobile  Alero GL1 P. Moonroof

Acura
Chevrolet
Dodge
Dodge
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

OLD PRICE

$25,995

$11,995
$11,995
$13,995
$16,995

$18,995
$25,995
$29,995

$10,995
$10,995
$11,995
$13,995
$12,995
$12,495
$13,995
$14,995
$14,995
Diesel
$15,995
$17,995
ide $16,995
$18,995
$20,995
$25,995
$25,995
$26,995
$26,995
$28,995
71 $29,995

$11,995
$13,995
$14,995
$15,995
$15,995
$23,995
$27,995

$11,995
$14,995
$13,995
$14,995
$14,995
$16,995
$16,995
$17,995
$17,995
$18,995
$18,995
$18,995
$19,995
4 $19,890

SALE PRICE

$23,995

$10,750
$10,995
$12,950
$15,995

$14,950
$25,995
$28,650

$8,990
$9,999
$10,995
$11,995
$11,995
$12,495
$12,995
$13,990
$14,495
$14,950 AS I
$14,995
$14,995
$16,450
$17,995
$19,595
$23,995
$23,995
$24,990
$26,490
$26,850
$28,950

$10,995
$12,595
$13,950
$14,895
$14,895
$19,990
$24,950

$11,695
$11,995
$13,495
$13,995
$14,395
$15,950
$15,995
$16,995
$16,995
$17,995
$17,995
$17,995
$18,495

$18,995

ANN

$7,950 AS IS

7,950
$8,995
$10,995
$6,995
$7,995
$9,995
$9,995
$10,995
$12,995
$9,995
$11,995

$6,950
$7,995
$9,995
$6,495
$6,895
$8,675
$9,895
$9,950
$9,950
$8,850
$9,995

YEAR MAKE

2003
2004
2002
2005
2003
2004

GMC
2000
2002
2003
2004
2000
2002
2004
2005
2003

2004

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

GMC

HYUNDAI

2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2003
2002
2004

Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai

NISSAN

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002

Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan

OLDSMOBILE

2002
2002
2003

Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile

PONTIAC

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002

2001
2000
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac

Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac

MODEL OLD PRICE

Expedition XLT 4x4 $22,995
Escape XLT 4x4 $22,995
F150 XLT Super Crew Cab 4x4$22,995
Escape XLT 4x4 $24,995
F150 XLT Crew Cab 4x4 __ $24,995
F-250 Super Duty XLT

X-Cab Diesel $31,995

Jimmy SLE 4x4 $12,995
Sierra SLE X-Cab Long Box $15,995
Sierra SL $16,995
Sierra SL $16,995
Yukon SLT 4x4 $20,995
Sierra SLE X-Cab 4x4 $22,995
Sierra SLE X-Cab $25,995
Savana 3/4 Ton Cargo $24,995
Sierra SLE 1/2 ton HD
Crew Cab 4x4

Yukon Denali AWD

$27,995
$44,995

Elantra VE
Elantra VE
Sonata GL
Sonata GL
XG300

Sonata GLX
Tiburon SE
Santa Fe GL 4X4
Santa Fe GL 4X4

$10,995
$11,995
$11,995
$13,995
$13,995
$14,995
$15,995
$17,995
$20,995

Sentra GXE

Sentra GXE

Sentra XE

Sentra GXE

Altima 2.5S

Pathfinder Chilkoot 4x4
Maxima GLE

Maxima SE

Pathfinder LE 4x4

$11,995
$12,995
$12,995
$13,995
$16,995
$19,995
$17,995
$20,995
$24,995

Intrigue GL Leather & Moonroof$12,995
Alero GL V6 P. Moonroof

Alero GLS V6 $15,995

Grand AM SE1 $11,995
Grand AM SE1 P. Moonroof $10,995
Grand AM SE1 $11,995
Grand Prix GT $12,995

Grand AM SE1 V6
Grand AM SE

Grand AM SE1 P. Moon
Montana

Montana

$12,994
$12,995
roof $12,995
$12,995
$12,995

Grand AM SE1 P. Moonroof $13,995
Grand Prix GT $14,995
Grand Prix GT $14,995

SALE PRICE

$20,995
$21,995
$21,995
$23,650
$23,995

$29,950

$11,950
$14,695
$15,880
$15,995
$18,995
$19,995
$22,950
$23,895

$26,995
$39,995

$10,595
$10,595
$10,999
$12,695
$13,495
$13,995
$14,950
$16,995
$19,495

$10,995
$10,999
$11,995
$12,995
$15,950
$15,990
$16,995
$19,995
$22,995

$11,850
$11,995
$13,950

$10,495
$10,495
$10,995
$10,995
$11,495
$11,950
$11,995
$11,995
$11,995
$12,888
$12,990
$13,595

LE IS ON N

HERE ARE SOME GREAT VEHICLES FOR UNDER $10,

Sunfire SLX
Sunfire SE
Sunfire GT
Sunfire SLX
Sunfire SLX
Grand AM SE V6
Grand AM SE
Sunfire SLX
Sunfire SLX
Sunfire SLX
Grand AM SE1
Montana

$8,995
$8,595
$9,995
$9,995
$9,995
$10,995
$10,995
$10,995
$10,575
$10,995
$11,995
$10,995

$7,695
$7,695
$7,995
$8,950
$8,950
$8,995
$9,495
$9,495
$9,495
$9,895
$9,950
$9,950

Every one of our cars is carefully selected and must pass our 110-point mechani-
cal, appearance and detail inspection before it ever goes on the lot. If it fails, we
won’t sell it. We back that up with a 30-day or 2500 km exchange policy, a 6-month
or 10,000 km powertrain warranty and a 30-day mechanical warranty. And we put it
in writing. Few used car dealerships can offer you that kind of peace of mind. But
then again, you would expect a company established in the 60’s to be big on peace.

410 STEELES AVE. IN MILTON

1

-800-731-6580

GORRUDSAUTOGROUP.COM

YEAR MAKE

2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003

Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac

TOYOTA

2002
1999
2000
2003
2000
2005
2005
2005
2002
2001
2000
2004
2002
2002
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2003
2001
2005
2003
2002
2003
2005
2002
2002
2004
2001
2003
2002
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003
2006
2005
2005
2005
2003

Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota

Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn

MODEL

Grand AM GT2
Montana

Montana

Montana Extended
Grand Prix GT2
Grand Prix GTP
Grand Prix GT
Grand Prix GT1
Montana Extended

Echo

Camry LE

Corolla CE

Echo

RAV4 AWD

Echo

Sienna XLE Limited
Echo B Pkg

Camry LE

Solara SLE v6
Camry LE

Corolla CE C Pkg
Celica GT

Sienna CE

Corolla CE B Pkg
Corolla CE B Pkg
Corolla CE

Corolla CE C Pkg
Corolla CE C Pkg
Corolla CE B Pkg
Corolla CE B Pkg
Matrix

Matrix XRS

Camry LE V6
Matrix XRS
Highlander V6 AWD
Corolla CE

Matrix XRS

Camry SE V6
Sienna LE

Camry LE V6
Highlander B Pkg AWD
Highlander B Pkg AWD
RAV4 AWD
4Runner Limited
Tacoma X-Cab TRD

OLD PRICE

$15,995
$15,995
$15,995
$15,995
$17,995
$15,995
$15,995
$16,995
$17,995

$10,995
$10,995
$11,995
$13,995
$13,995
$14,995
$46,995
$15,995
$16,995
$16,995
$16,995
$16,995
$16,995
$17,995
$16,995
$17,495
$17,495
$17,995
$17,995
$17,995
$17,980
$18,995
$19,995
$19,995
$19,895
$19,995
$20,995
$21,995
$22,995
$24,995
$23,995
$24,995
$23,995
$24,995
$25,995
$26,995

Tundra Access Cab LTD 4x4 $27,995

Sienna CE
Sienna CE

Highlander Limited AWD

4Runner SRS Sport
4Runner V8 Limited
Solara SE Convertible

$28,995
$29,995
$32,991
$34,995
$34,995

Tundra Access Cab 4x4 TRD $39,995

4Runner Limited V8
RAV4 Chili AWD
Highlander V6 AWD

$49,995

OPEN SUNDAYS
11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM

SL2

SL1
SL1

SL1

SL1

L300

Corolla CE Plus

$7,995
$8,995
$9,995
$9,995
$9,995
$11,995
$9,995
$10,995
$10,995
$11,995

SALE PRICE

$13,950
$13,995
$13,995
$14,550
$14,995
$14,995
$14,995
$15,995
$16,950

$10,395
$10,795
$10,995
$12,995
$12,995
$13,495
$13,759
$15,490
$15,995
$15,995
$15,995
$16,495
$16,495
$16,495
$16,595
$16,990
$16,999
$17,495
$17,495
$17,495
$17,690
$18,495
$18,950
$18,995
$18,995
$18,995
$19,850
$20,995
$21,995
$22,795
$23,490
$23,690
$23,790
$23,950
$23,950
$24,995
$25,990
$27,695
$28,695
$31,995
$33,880
$33,995
$34,990
$38,995
$45,995

$7,395
$7,950
$7,995
$8,950
$8,950
$8,950
$8,950
$9,850
$9,950
$9,950

Retailers call
bylaw ‘flawed’

Continued from pg. 1

Debbie Edmonds, manager of
licensing and legislative services for
the Town, said the fee covers the
cost of administering the licence,
and any inspections or approvals
required. She explained part of the
licensing fee covers the cost of con-
sultation with the Ministry of
Health inspectors, and some goes
toward fire inspectors.

Henderson pointed out that the
mall has always had annual fire
inspections.

“The bylaw is driven for the con-
sumer, for public health and safety,”
said Edmonds.

Councillor Bryan Lewis balked at
that notion of the licence being for
consumer protection, calling it “way
off base.”

“I don’t think it’s
fair,” said Hender-
son, who added that
the Town of Milton,
and the cities of
Toronto and Hamil-
ton do not charge
their general retail-
ers a licence fee. HERMINIA

Henderson said HENDERSON
the fact that home-
based businesses are not being
charged a licence fee is penalizing
those retailers who operate from
storefronts.

“I think there are a lot of flaws in
this,” said Henderson, who stressed
that the mall retailers “were really
disappointed” because they weren’t
notified when the bylaw was being
dealt with by council and a lot of
retailers weren't aware of it.

Both Henderson and Vieira also
questioned the fact that there was
little difference between what small
retailers were being charged com-
pared to large ones.

Some of the retailers at the meet-
ing complained about how staff
from the Town’s bylaw department
approached them on the licensing
issue, many upset with the fact
Town staff showed up at their busi-
nesses during the busy holiday
retail season, and went to the front
of the line of customers to speak to

them about the licence fee.
“I apologize for that,” said com-
mittee chair Councillor Clark

Somerville. “They should not have
been there at this time of the year.”

Others were upset that retailers
that come into town for a short peri-
od of time, aren’t required to pay a
licensing fee.

One retailer suggested retailers
wouldn’t mind paying a one-time
registration fee to the Town, which
seemed to be received positively by
some others at the meeting.

Committee member Moya John-
son said the decision to charge retail-
ers a licensing fee was “difficult.”

“It wasn’t made lightly. We really
tried to make it fair and affordable
and make an equal playing field.”

Johnson also said the committee
made an error in not involving the
mall retailers right from the start.

Also endorsed at the meeting
was a motion by Councillor Joan
Robson directing Town staff to
review enacting a mall kiosk licence
that would cover a period of years.

—By Lisa Tallyn, staff writer
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